1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Disciplina

Soggetti

Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione

UNISA990005525760203316
BARBER, William Joseph

British economic thought and India : 1600-1858 : a study in the history
of development economics / by William J. Barber - Oxford : Clarendon
Press, 1975 - viii, 243 p ; 23 cm

330.0941
Economia

300 330.0941 BAR
Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

UNINA9910966697503321
Sternberg Robert J

Explorations in giftedness / / Robert J. Sternberg, Linda Jarvin, Elena L.
Grigorenko

New York, : Cambridge University Press, 2010

0-511-86199-0
1-107-21608-7
1-282-94195-X
9786612941955
0-511-77804-X
0-511-85976-7
0-511-85889-2
0-511-85802-7
0-511-86063-3
0-511-85715-2

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (xvi, 301 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)

JarvinLinda
GrigorenkoElena L
371.95

Gifted children
Exceptional children

Inglese



Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Includes bibliographical references and index.

What is giftedness? -- Theories of giftedness -- WICS as a model of
giftedness -- Intelligence and giftedness -- Creativity and giftedness
-- Wisdom and giftedness -- Giftedness as developing expertise --
Giftedness and culture -- Learning disabilities, giftedness, and
gifted/LD -- Identifying the gifted -- Educating the gifted.

This book is a scholarly overview of the modern concepts, definitions,
and theories of intellectual giftedness, and of past and current
developments in the field of gifted education. The authors consider, in
some detail, the roles of intelligence, creativity, and wisdom in
giftedness and the interaction between culture and giftedness, as well
as how giftedness can be understood in terms of a construct of
developing expertise. The authors also review and discuss a set of key
studies that address the issues of identification and education of
children with intellectual gifts. This volume may be used as a summary
overview of the field for educators, psychologists, social workers, and
other professionals who serve intellectually gifted children and their
families.



