

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910966697503321
Autore	Sternberg Robert J
Titolo	Explorations in giftedness // Robert J. Sternberg, Linda Jarvin, Elena L. Grigorenko
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : Cambridge University Press, 2010
ISBN	0-511-86199-0 1-107-21608-7 1-282-94195-X 9786612941955 0-511-77804-X 0-511-85976-7 0-511-85889-2 0-511-85802-7 0-511-86063-3 0-511-85715-2
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xvi, 301 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)
Altri autori (Persone)	JarvinLinda GrigorenkoElena L
Disciplina	371.95
Soggetti	Gifted children Exceptional children
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	What is giftedness? -- Theories of giftedness -- WICS as a model of giftedness -- Intelligence and giftedness -- Creativity and giftedness -- Wisdom and giftedness -- Giftedness as developing expertise -- Giftedness and culture -- Learning disabilities, giftedness, and gifted/LD -- Identifying the gifted -- Educating the gifted.
Sommario/riassunto	This book is a scholarly overview of the modern concepts, definitions, and theories of intellectual giftedness, and of past and current developments in the field of gifted education. The authors consider, in some detail, the roles of intelligence, creativity, and wisdom in giftedness and the interaction between culture and giftedness, as well as how giftedness can be understood in terms of a construct of

developing expertise. The authors also review and discuss a set of key studies that address the issues of identification and education of children with intellectual gifts. This volume may be used as a summary overview of the field for educators, psychologists, social workers, and other professionals who serve intellectually gifted children and their families.
